

To the Hon. Commissioner of Patents 102529451 original documents or copy thereof.				
1. Name of conveying party(les): $8 - 18 - 03$	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):			
Quality Rep Services, Inc.	Name: Same: Same Same Same Same Same Same Same Same			
[] Individual(s) [] General Partnership [] Other [] Limited Partnership [] Limited Liability Company - [X] Corporation - For Profit	Street Address: 2010 Castaic Lane Knoxville, TN 37932			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [X] No	[] Individual(s) citizenship:			
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment	[] Association [] General Partnership [] Limited Partnership [] Limited Liability Company [XI Corporation - For Profit [] Other			
Execution Date:6/19/2002	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: (1 Yes () No			
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [X] No			
4. Application number(s) or registration (numbers):				
A. Trademark Application No(s).	B. Trademark Registration No(s).			
75/390,285	2,270,068 2,308,317 2,310,347 Additional numbers attached? Il Yes (X) No			
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 4			
Andrew S. Neely LUEDEKA, NEELY & GRAHAM, P.C. P. O. Box 1871 Knoxville, TN 37901	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$115 Il Enclosed [X] Please charge to deposit account any missing or additional fee			
0/2003 LMUELLER 00000043 75390285	8. Deposit Account No. 12-2355			
C18521 40.00 DP DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing intecopy of the original document.	formation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true			
Andrew S. Neely Name of Person Signing Signature	8/13/03 Date			
Total number of pages including cover sheet: [2]				
F:\51923\51923.00.assignment.namechangeQRS.wpd * * * CERTIFICATE OF MAILING * * *				

I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the United States Postal Service with sufficient postage as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: MAIL STOP ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION SERVICES, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandric, VA 22313-1450.

on 8/13/03

Date

Andrew S. Neely , Reg. No. 28,979

4534 0597

すらばむ ユキらじ

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO THE CHARTER

OF

QUALITY REP SERVICES, INC.

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 48-20-106 of the Tennessee Business Corporation Act the undersigned corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its charter:

- The name of the corporation is: QUALITY REP SERVICES, INC.
- Article First is deleted and the following i substituted therefore:

The name of the Corporation is: ORS, INC.

3. Article Third is deleted and the following is substituted therefore:

The address of the principal office of corporation in the State of Tennessee shall be 2010 Castaic Lane Knoxville, Tennessee 37932, County of Knox.

- These amendments were duly adopted by the Shareholders on June 17, 2002.
- 5. These amendments will be effective when filed by th Secretary of State.

QUALITY REP SERVICE, INC.

Dickereson,

MMG/CORP/ORS, INC.AMD/June 17, 2002

TRADEMARK REEL: 002803 FRAME: 0699

RECORDED: 08/18/2003